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“THROW A PARTY EVERY NIGHT” RECIPE:

THOUGHTFUL PREPARATION OF LOCALLY SOURCED FOOD

THOUGHTFUL SELECTION OF GLOBALLY SOURCED WINES

FINISH WITH BIG HELPING OF ALOHA

PETER MERRIMAN – CHEF/OWNER
    JIM LUNCHICK, CS - WINE DIRECTOR

ONE PART

ONE PART
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This is one of our favorite American white wines. A Bordeaux-style blend  of 69% 
Sauvignon Blanc and 31% Semillon, from some  of the greatest old plantings in 

Washington, it is both elegant and rich, and a great match for what we do with fresh 
fish.  Chaleur for sure!      

BOTTLE: $82       GLASS: $21

A FLIGHT OF THREE 3oz PORTIONS
$35

Please enjoy these three beautiful wines, one white and two red,  that showcase the 
distinctive terroir of Washington.   There is no way to overstate the degree of value 

that these wines deliver compared to a place like Napa Valley.  Cheers!

DELILLE CELLARS, "CHALEUR BLANC" WHITE WINE
Columbia Valley, WA 2023

 W I N E  F L I G H T  D U  F O R T N I G H T

An opportunity to try three thematically related but vastly different wines together, the 
flight totals 9 ounces of wine, so it is equivalent to one and a half glasses.  After trying the 

wines, you may care to order a full glass of one of them, which is available.  Today’s flight:

A WASHINGTON STATE SAMPLER

 Red Mountain,  WA  2022
Luscious!  This vineyard is in the heart of the unforgiving high desert Red Mountain 

AVA.  Most of the grapes are sold to other esteemed producers (there is some 
Klipsun in the Delille D-2 in your first glass) but here is the 100% expression of the 

vineyard.  Did we mention luscious?  It's luscious!

BOTTLE: $130        GLASS: $33

TWO MOUNTAIN WINERY, ESTATE SYRAH
Yakima Valley, WA 2020

100% Syrah from Washington's first certified sustainable vineyard.  Big, spicy, and 
packed with fruit, yet savory - with tobacco, herbs and oak (all French, 40% new).  

It's a knockout!

BOTTLE: $70        GLASS: $18

KLIPSUN, "KLIPSUN VINEYARD" CABERNET SAUVIGNON
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W H I T E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S
BTL GL

19 DOMAINE VOCORET & FILS, Chablis 98 25
France '23

37 FEUDI DI SAN GREGORIO, Falanghina Del Sannio, D.O.C. 54 14
Campania, Italy, '22

41 SELBACH, "Ahi" Riesling 46 12
Mosel, Germany '23

35 HENRI BOURGEOIS, "Petit Bourgeois" Sauvignon Blanc 54 14
Loire Valley, France '24

1 LITER GL
23 FAILLA, Chardonnay 99 18

Sonoma Coast, CA '24

R O S É  &  O R A N G E  W I N E
1 LITER GL

42 MATTHIASSON FAMILY VINEYARDS, Rosé 89 17
California '24

BTL
108 MEYER-NÄKEL, Rosé of Pinot Noir 99

Ahr, Germany '21
110 CARUSO & MININI, "Arancino" Bianco Macerato, Orange Wine 59

Sicilia, Italy '23

R E D  B Y  T H E  G L A S S
BTL GL

45 ROCO WINERY, "The Stalker" Pinot Noir 110 28
Willamette Valley, OR '22

55 FAUST WINES, Cabernet Sauvignon 114 29
Napa Valley, CA '22

58 FROG'S LEAP WINERY, Zinfandel 70 18
Napa Valley, CA '23

59 POLIZIANO, Rosso Di Montepulciano, D.O.C. 58 15
Tuscany, Italy '23

1 LITER GL
52 LINNE CALODO, "LC Red" Grenache/Syrah/Mourvèdre 106 19

Paso Robles, CA '23
54 OBSIDIAN WINE CO., "Volcanic Estate" Cabernet Sauvignon 99 18

Lake County, CA '22

Try a flight of 3 half glasses of our wines for a green planet!   Please scan below:
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C H A M P A G N E  
&  S P A R K L I N G  W I N E S

BTL GL
100 CHAMPAGNE GONET-MEDEVILLE, Extra Brut Rosé, Grand Cru 189

France NV
101 CHAMPAGNE VEUVE A. DEVAUX, "Grande Réserve" Brut 118 30

France NV
103 RIONDO, Prosecco, D.O.C. 46 12

Veneto, Italy NV
104 CHAMPAGNE J. LASSALLE, "Special Club", Brut, Premier Cru 219

France '13
105 DE CHANCENY, Crémant de Loire, Brut Rosé 62 16

France NV
106 LOUIS ROEDERER CHAMPAGNE, "Cristal" 599

France '14
107 TAITTINGER, "Comtes De Champagne" 389

Blanc de Blancs, Grands Crus
France '12

109 CHAMPAGNE EGLY-OURIET, Rosé Grand Cru 369
France NV

H A L F  B O T T L E S 375ML

C H A M P A G N E
102 CHAMPAGNE HENRIOT, "Brut Souverain" 79

France  NV 

W H I T E
600 RAMEY WINE CELLARS, "Russian River Valley" Chardonnay 79

Sonoma County, CA '22
601 ROMBAUER VINEYARDS, Sauvignon Blanc 36

Sonoma County, CA '24

R E D
605 SIDURI WINES, Pinot Noir 49

Willamette Valley, OR '21
606 KOSTA BROWNE WINES, Pinot Noir 119

Sonoma Coast, CA '21
610 FAUST, Cabernet Sauvignon 69

Napa Valley, CA '21
611 CHÂTEAU MONTROSE, Saint-Estèphe 179

Bordeaux, France '12
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W H I T E  W I N E S  O F  T H E  W O R L D
120 SELBACH-OSTER, "Zeltinger Sonnenuhr" Riesling Spätlese 89

Mosel, Germany '21
121 GRAND C, "Eichberg" Riesling, Grand Cru 119

Alsace, France '19
122 WEINGUT PRAGER 89

Weissenkirchen Federspiel, Hinter Der Burg, Grüner Veltliner
Wachau, Austria '22

124 DELILLE CELLARS, "Chaleur Blanc" Sauvignon Blanc/ Semillon 82
Columbia Valley, WA '23

125 GREYWACKE VINEYARDS, Sauvignon Blanc 54
Marlborough, New Zealand '24

127 JERMANN WINES, "Vintage Tunina" (Field Blend), I.G.T. 119
Venezia Giula, Italy '22

128 ALOIS LEGEDER, "Terra Alpina" Pinot Grigio, I.G.T. 44
Dolomiti, Italy '23

129 DOMAINE DU VIEUX TÉLÉGRAPHE, Châteauneuf-Du-Pape Blanc 189
France '23

131 CHATEAU MALHERBE, Côtes De Provence, Rolle & Semillon 119
France '21

136 DOMAINE DES BAUMARD, "Clos du Papillon" Savennieres 119
France '04

137 LA SCOLCA, Gavi, D.O.C.G. 58
Piemonte, Italy '22

139 LAGAR DE FORNELOS, "Lagar De Cervera" Albariño 69
Rías Baixas, Spain '23

141 L'ECOLE NO 41, Chenin Blanc 58
Yakima Valley, WA '23

142 CHÂTEAU DUCASSE, Bordeaux 54
France '22

143 VIETTI, Roero Arneis, D.O.C.G. 69
Piemonte, Italy '24

144 ALPHA ESTATE, "Turtles Vineyard" Malagouzia 59
Florina, Greece '21

145 DOMAINE LAPORTE, "Le Rochoy" Sancerre 109
France '23

146 DOMAINE DIDIER DAGUENEAU, "Buisson Renard" Vin Blanc 329
France '22
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C H A R D O N N A Y
147 DUC DE MAGENTA, “Clos De La Garenne" 299

Puligny-Montrachet, Premier Cru
France '22

148 MAISON ROCHE DE BELLENE, “Vieilles Vignes" Meursault 199
France '21

150 JEAN-MARC BROCARD, "Bougros" Chablis, Grand Cru 229
France '22

152 PAUL HOBBS, Chardonnay 139
Russian River Valley, CA '21

153 PETER MICHAEL WINERY, "La Carriere" Chardonnay 239
Knights Valley, CA '23

160 OBSIDIAN WINE CO., "Poseidon Vineyard" Chardonnay 69
Carneros, CA '23

161 FRANK FAMILY VINEYARDS, Chardonnay 72
Carneros, CA '22

162 NEYERS VINEYARDS, "El Novillero Vineyard" Chardonnay 99
Carneros, CA '21

164 TALLEY VINEYARDS, Chardonnay 74
San Luis Obispo Coast, CA '22

167 DUMOL WINERY, “Wester Reach” Chardonnay 138
Russian River Valley, CA '23

168 BOAR'S VIEW, Chardonnay 289
Sonoma Coast, CA '19

171 MORGAN WINERY, “Metallico” Un-Oaked Chardonnay 69
Monterey County, CA '23

173 AUBERT WINES, Chardonnay 199
Sonoma Coast, CA '22

174 SHAFER, “Red Shoulder Ranch” Chardonnay 149
Carneros, CA '23

176 FLOWERS, Chardonnay 89
Sonoma Coast, CA '23

177 CRISTOM VINEYARDS, Chardonnay 99
Eola-Amity Hills, OR ‘22
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P I N O T  N O I R 
C A L I F O R N I A

196 LITTORAI, "Wendling Vineyard Block E" Pinot Noir 229
Anderson Valley, CA '23

197 LIOCO, Pinot Noir 89
Mendocino County, CA '23

198 PRESQU'ILE WINERY, Pinot Noir 62
Santa Barbara County, CA '23

200 OCCIDENTAL, “Freestone-Occidental” Pinot Noir 179
Sonoma Coast, CA '23

202 ROBERT SINSKEY VINEYARDS, “Los Carneros” Pinot Noir 109
Carneros, CA '18

203 WILLIAMS SELYEM WINERY, “Sonoma Coast” Pinot Noir 229
Sonoma County, CA '21

204 ORIN SWIFT CELLARS, "Slander" Pinot Noir 109
California '23

205 MORGAN WINERY, "Twelve Clones" Pinot Noir 69
Santa Lucia Highlands, CA '23

206 FEL WINES, "Savoy Vineyard" Pinot Noir 139
Anderson Valley, CA '19

207 RED CAR WINE COMPANY, “Heaven & Earth” Pinot Noir 139
Sonoma Coast, CA '18

208 FAILLA, “Hirsch Vineyard” Pinot Noir 199
Sonoma Coast, CA '21

209 WAYFARER, "Wayfarer Vineyard" Pinot Noir 149
Fort Ross-Seaview, CA '21

210 EMERITUS VINEYARDS, "Hallberg Ranch" Pinot Noir 99
Russian River Valley, CA '20

211 PATZ & HALL, "Chenoweth Ranch" Pinot Noir 169
Russian River Valley, CA '21

212 BREWER-CLIFTON, "Machado" Pinot Noir 159
Sta.Rita Hills, CA '22

213 FOXEN, "Block Eight" "Bien Nacido Vineyard" Pinot Noir 139
Santa Maria Valley, CA '20

215 RIVERS-MARIE, "Joy Road Vineyard" Pinot Noir 149
Sonoma Coast, CA '21

223 DONUM ESTATE, “Year Of The Pig” Pinot Noir 179
Carneros, CA '19

224 LONGBOARD VINEYARDS, “Rochioli Vineyard” Pinot Noir 149
Russian River Valley, CA '22

227 RACINE WINES, "Sanford & Benedict Vineyard" Pinot Noir 189
Sta. Rita Hills, CA '18
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P I N O T  N O I R 
O R E G O N

214 ELK COVE VINEYARDS, "Mount Richmond" Pinot Noir 159
Yamhill-Carlton, OR '22

218 EVENING LAND VINEYARDS, "Seven Springs" Pinot Noir 129
Eola-Amity Hills, OR '22

219 BERGSTRÖM WINES, "Le Pre Du Col" Pinot Noir 189
Ribbon Ridge, OR '22

221 PENNER-ASH WINE CELLARS, "Zena Crown Vineyard", Pinot Noir 169
Eola-Amity Hills, OR '21

222 CRISTOM VINEYARDS, “Mt. Jefferson Cuvée” Pinot Noir 99
Eola-Amity Hills, OR '23

N E W  Z E A L A N D

220 GREYWACKE VINEYARDS, Pinot Noir 89
Marlborough, New Zealand '20

F R A N C E

194 DOMAINE COMTE GEORGES DE VOGÜÉ 1,400
"Cuvée Vielles Vignes", Musigny, Grand Cru
France '17

225 DOMAINE MICHEL GROS, “Clos Des Reas”  Vosne Romanée 299
Monopole, Premier Cru '22
France '22

226 CHÂTEAU DE MARSANNAY, "Les Longeroies" Marsannay 199
France '19

228 DOMAINE DUJAC, Charmes-Chambertin, Grand Cru 699
France '20

229 DOMAINE DU PAVILLON, "Clos des Ursulines" Pommard, Monopole 169
France '19

230 CAMILLE GIROUD, "Fonteny" Gevrey-Chambertin, Premier Cru 239
France '17
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R E D  W I N E S  O F  T H E  W O R L D

C A L I F O R N I A 

272 STAG'S LEAP WINERY, Petite Sirah 79
Napa Valley, CA '20

285 EX POST FACTO, Syrah 99
Santa Barbara County, CA '22

A R G E N T I N A

267 VIÑA COBOS, "Bramare" Malbec 99
Lujan De Cuyo, Argentina '21

F R A N C E

269 CHÂTEAU DE BEAUCASTEL, Châteauneuf-du-Pape 199
France '22

270 ALAIN GRAILLOT, Crozes-Hermitage 94
France '21

271 DOMAINE TEMPIER, "Lulu & Lucien" Bandol 149
France '21

273 CLEFS DES MURAILLES,  Vacqueyras 86
France '20

274 BIBENDUM, Côtes-du-Rhône 79
France '21

275 FAMILLE BRUNIER, "Mégaphone" Ventoux 74
France '22

288 DOMAINE CHIGNARD, "Les Moriers" Fleurie, Cru Beaujolais 89
France '22

A U S T R A L I A

286 PENFOLDS WINES, “Bin 389” Cabernet Shiraz 106
South Australia, Australia '21

287 D'ARENBERG, “The Dead Arm” Shiraz 129
McLaren Vale, Australia '18

289 TORBRECK VINTNERS, “The Steading” Grenache/Shiraz/Mataro 89
Barossa Valley, Australia '21
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R E D  W I N E S  O F  T H E  W O R L D

S P A I N

277 R. LOPEZ DE HEREDIA, "Viña Tondonia" Rioja Reserva 149
Rioja, Spain '12

278 BODEGAS ORDOÑEZ, “Vatan” Tinta de Toro 99
Toro, Spain '20

281 VEGA-SICILIA, “Unico” 895
Ribera Del Duero, Spain '05

282 DESCENDIENTES DE J. PALACIOS, “Pétalos” 69
Bierzo, Spain '20

284 CELLAR VALL LLACH, “Porrera” Vi De Vila 129
Priorat, Spain '22

P O R T U G A L

276 QUINTA DO CRASTO, Douro Reserva, D.O.C. 89
Douro, Portugal '21

I T A L Y

279 CARUSO & MININI, “Naturalmente” Nero D'Avola, D.O.C. 59
Sicilia, Italy '23

280 BADIA A COLTIBUONO, Chianti Classico Riserva, D.O.C.G. 99
Tuscany, Italy '20

283 G.D. VAJRA, Nebbiolo, D.O.C. 89
Sicilia, Italy '23

291 VIETTI,  "Brunate" Barolo, D.O.C.G. 349
Piemonte, Italy '19

292 MASTROBERARDINO,  "Radici" Taurasi, D.O.C.G. 139
Campania, Italy '17

293 MARCHESI ANTINORI,  "Tignanello" 219
Tuscany, Italy '21

295 ISOLE E OLENA,  "Cepparello", I.G.T 229
Tuscany, Italy '20

297 ARGIANO, Brunello di Montalcino, D.O.C.G. 159
Tuscany, Italy '20

298 SIRO PACENTI, "Pelagrilli" Brunello di Montalcino, D.O.C.G. 179
Tuscany, Italy '20

299 TENUTA SAN GUIDO, "Sassicaia" Bolgheri, D.O.C. 499
Tuscany, Italy '21

300 ALLEGRINI, Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico, D.O.C.G. 159
Veneto, Italy '19
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M E R L O T

231 FROG'S LEAP WINERY, Rutherford Merlot 99
Napa Valley, CA '21

232 PAHLMEYER,  Merlot 199
Napa Valley, CA '21

248 TREFETHEN FAMILY VINEYARDS, "Estate Grown" Merlot 74
Napa Valley, CA '21

249 PEDESTAL CELLARS, Merlot 149
Columbia Valley, Washington '19

250 LEONETTI CELLAR, Merlot 199
Walla Walla Valley, WA '21

Z I N F A N D E L

255 ORIN SWIFT CELLARS, “Eight Years In The Desert” 99
California '22

257 LOUIS M. MARTINI, "Gnarly Vine" "Monte Rosso Vineyard" Zinfandel 139
Sonoma Valley, CA '16

258 RIDGE VINEYARDS, "Geyserville" 119
Alexander Valley, CA '23

259 SEGHESIO FAMILY VINEYARDS, "Old Vine" Zinfandel 69
Sonoma County, CA '22

262 CARLISLE WINERY, “Carlisle Vineyard” Zinfandel 119
Russian River Valley, CA '20

265 TURLEY WINE CELLARS, "Juvenile" Zinfandel 79
California '23

266 BEDROCK WINE CO., "Old Vine" Zinfandel 74
California '22
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C A B E R N E T  S A U V I G N O N  &  M E R I T A G E

C A L I F O R N I A 

301 LEVIATHAN, Red Wine 89
California '21

302 EGAN VINEYARDS, "Estate Grown On The Oakville Grade" 405
Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, CA '13

304 DUNN VINEYARDS, "Howell Mountain" Cabernet Sauvignon 333
Napa Valley, CA '19

305 REVANA FAMILY VINEYARD, Cabernet Sauvignon 179
Napa Valley, CA '21

306 FROG'S LEAP WINERY, "Estate Grown, Rutherford" Cabernet Sauvignon 149
Napa Valley, CA '20

308 CHIMNEY ROCK WINERY, "Stags Leap District" Cabernet Sauvignon 189
Napa Valley, CA '22

309 OVERTURE BY OPUS ONE, Red Wine 289
Napa Valley, CA '21

310 THE MASCOT, Red Wine (Young Vines of Harlan, Bond & Promontory) 269
Napa Valley, CA '20

311 FRANK FAMILY VINEYARDS, Cabernet Sauvignon 119
Napa Valley, CA '21

312 SPOTTSWOODE ESTATE VINEYARDS, Cabernet Sauvignon 349
Napa Valley, CA '20

313 BEAULIEU VINEYARD, "Georges De Latour" Cabernet Sauvignon 269
Napa Valley, CA '19

314 ZD WINES, Cabernet Sauvignon 199
Napa Valley, CA '12

316 EISELE VINEYARD, Cabernet Sauvignon 969
Napa Valley, CA '16

317 PRIDE MOUNTAIN VINEYARDS, Cabernet Sauvignon 139
Spring Mountain, CA '22

318 SHAFER VINEYARDS, "One Point Five" Cabernet Sauvignon 199
Napa Valley, CA '23

319 RAMEY WINE CELLARS, "Pedregal Vineyard" Cabernet Sauvignon 349
Napa Valley, CA '14

320 PETER MICHAEL WINERY, "Au Paradis" Cabernet Sauvignon 389
Napa Valley, CA '17

321 CHAPPELLET VINEYARD, Cabernet Sauvignon 189
Napa Valley, CA '21

324 MERRYVALE, Cabernet Sauvignon 149
Napa Valley, CA '17

325 CHATEAU ST. JEAN, "Cinq Cépages" Red Wine 139
Sonoma County, CA '17

326 CONTINUUM ESTATE, "Sage Mountain Vineyard" Red Wine 399
Napa Valley, CA '21

329 O'SHAUGHNESSY ESTATE, "Howell Mountain" Cabernet Sauvignon 189
Napa Valley, CA '18
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C A B E R N E T  S A U V I G N O N  &  M E R I T A G E

W A S H I N G T O N

303 ANDREW WILL CELLARS, "Ciel du Cheval Vineyard" Red Wine 159
Red Mountain, WA '19

307 L'ECOLE NO 41, "Apogee" "Pepper Bridge Vineyard" Red Wine 119
Walla Walla, WA '20

315 FIGGINS, "Figlia" Red Wine 159
Walla Walla Valley, WA '21

322 QUILCEDA CREEK VINTNERS, Cabernet Sauvignon 379
Columbia Valley, WA '19

B O R D E A U X

R I G H T  B A N K

327 ESPRIT DE PAVIE, Bordeaux 89
France '18

340 CHÂTEAU CLINET, Pomerol 299
France '14

341 CHÂTEAU LARCIS DUCASSE, Saint-Emilion, Premier Grand Cru Classé 289
France '15

L E F T  B A N K

339 CHÂTEAU RAUZAN-SÉGLA, Margaux 369
France '10

342 CHÂTEAU MONTROSE, Saint-Estephe 349
France '15

343 CHÂTEAU LASCOMBES, Margaux 199
France '22

344 CHÂTEAU PONTET-CANET, Pauillac 389
France '17

345 CHÂTEAU HAUT-BRION, Pessac-Leognan, Premier Cru 1,000
France '06
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D E S S E R T  W I N E S

BTL GL
62 CHÂTEAU RIEUSSEC, Sauternes, Grand Cru Classé 172 29

France '11  375ml

64 DOLCE, Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc/Semillion 129 22
Napa Valley, CA '19  375ml

68 ROYAL TOKAJI, 5 Puttonyos 159 22
Hungary '18  500ml                                          

P O R T  &  M A D E I R A
BTL GL

80 SMITH WOODHOUSE, 10 Year Tawny Porto 750ml 99 9

84 GRAHAM'S, 20 Year Tawny Porto 750ml 149 15

88 GRAHAM'S, Six Grapes "Reserve Porto" 750ml 88 8

89 BLANDY'S, 10 Year Bual Madeira 500ml 99 14

90 FONSECA, 2003 Vintage Porto Porto NV 375ml 154

- WILLIAM BUTLER YEATS

WINE COMES IN AT THE MOUTH
AND LOVE COMES IN AT THE EYE:

THAT'S ALL WE SHALL KNOW FOR TRUTH
BEFORE WE GROW OLD AND DIE.
I LIFT THE GLASS TO MY MOUTH,

I LOOK AT YOU, AND I SIGH.
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S I N G L E  M A L T  S C O T C H

OBAN 14 YEAR OLD, WEST HIGHLANDS 24
ARDBEG 10 YEAR OLD, ISLAY 17
BRUICHLADDICH, PORT CHARLOTTE "HEAVILY PEATED", ISLAY 24
THE DALMORE 12 YEAR OLD, HIGHLAND 19
GLEN LIVET 12 YEAR OLD "DOUBLE OAK", SPEYSIDE 22
THE MACALLAN 12 YEAR OLD, SPEYSIDE 22

B O U R B O N
OLD FORESTER 12
WILD TURKEY 14
MAKER'S MARK 14
BULLEIT 14
WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAK 22
SPECTER 29
SAVAGE & COOKE CASK FINISHED 19
JOSEPH MAGNUS TRIPLE CASK 29

R Y E
CHICKEN COCK 22
BULLEIT 14
WHISTLE PIG 10 YEAR 26

IRISH & ENGLISH (!)
BIMBER SINGLE MALT LONDON WHISKEY "BATCH NO. 4" 29
JAMESON 14
TULLAMORE DEW 14

T E Q U I L A  &  M E Z C A L
MI CAMPO BLANCO 12
LALO BLANCO 19
FORTALEZA BLANCO 19
PATRON SILVER 16
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 49
CAZADORES REPOSADO 14
PATRON AÑEJO 16
KOMOS CRISTALINO AÑEJO 33
BOZAL "ENSEMBLE" MEZCAL 17
REAL MINERO MEZCAL 29
XICARU REPOSADO MEZCAL 18
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C O G N A C 
COURVOISIER, V.S.O.P. 18
REMY MARTIN, V.S.O.P. 18
REMY MARTIN, X.O. 49

A M A R I
NARDINI 14
NONINO 18
MELETTI 12
FERNET-BRANCA 12
CAMPARI 14
APEROL 14

C O F F E E  T R E A T S

W A I M E A  C O F F E E 16

Macadamia nut liqueur and coffee topped with fresh
whipped cream and toasted spiced Macadamia nuts

T H E  S A I L I N G  J A M A I C A N 16

12th Hawaii Distiller "Hawaiian Kona Coffee Spirits" and coffee
topped with fresh whipped cream and a "sail" of Bailey's Irish Cream

M E R R I M A N ' S  C O L D  B R E W  M A R T I N I 18

Our local Espresso Martini.   Maui Oma coffee cold brewed directly into 12th Hawaii 
Distiller's Hawaiian Honey/Sweet Potato Vodka, with a touch of vanilla and just a little 
sweetness.

H A N D C R A F T E D  N O N - A L C O H O L I C 
D R I N K S

HOUSE MADE GINGER ALE 9

FRESH JUICE PUNCH 9

HOUSE MADE FARM FRESH LIMEADE 9

MAIKA'I TAI - ZERO PROOF MAI TAI 9
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M E R R I M A N ' S  S P E C I A L T Y  C O C K T A I L S

MERRIMAN’S  MAI  TAI 19
Kula Light and Dark Rums, Lime, Macadamia Nut Orgeat, Curaçao, Honey-
Lilikoi Foam.

NO  KA  OI 19
Ocean Vodka, Thai Basil, Honey-Lilikoi Puree. 

GINGER  MARTINI 17
Fresh ginger infused simple syrup shaken with Vodka and served “Up”.

LILIKOI MARGARITA 17
Passion Fruit, Mi Campo Blanco Tequila, Lime, Li Hing Mui Rim, On the Rocks.

NILSSON DAIQUIRI 19
You put the lime in the coconut, you drink 'em both together, with a blend of 
Kuleana rums: Hokulei (Aged) and Huihui (White), on the rocks.

SHE’S  SO  MANHATTAN 19
Old Forester Bourbon Manhattan made with organic red shiso and herb infused 
Vermouth. The recipe for this infusion changes with the seasons - we put in 
what’s fresh - but we never add sugar or bitters. Herbal cheers to thee. 

B A R R E L  A G E D  C O C K T A I L S

MERRIMAN'S NEGRONI 19
Tenjaku Gin, Punt e Mes Vermouth/Amaro, Campari and a hint of Licor 43, aged 
in an oak barrel until deliciously mellow.  No garnish, because we like its purity.  
Served neat, but feel free to specify "On The Big Rock."

FASHION MONKEY 19
A blend of whiskies (Tullamore Dew Irish and Whistle Pig 10 year Rye) with 
Meletti Amaro and just a hint of Grand Marnier, all barrel aged together,  served 
on the big rock.  More fun than an old fashioned barrel of monkeys!

B E E R (12 oz cans)

DESCHUTES BREWERY, BLACK BUTTE PORTER 9
BIG ISLAND BREWHAUS, OVERBOARD IPA 11
BIG ISLAND BREWHAUS, GRAHAM'S PILSNER 11
KONA BREWING CO. BIG WAVE GOLDEN ALE 9
KONA BREWING CO. FIRE ROCK PALE ALE 9

01/20/26


